Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from O1st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool

Results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 4 Nages Dames

Record du Monde: 2:06.12 Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 03/08/2015 KAZAN
Record d'Europe: 2:06.12 Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 03/08/2015 KAZAN

Mare Nostrum Record: 2:08.49 Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 11/06/2017 MONACO
Monaco Record: 2:08.49 Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 11/06/2017 MONACO

Prelims : 200 Medley Women

[Sunday, 02/06/2024]

QFA 1. Anastasia GORBENKO 2003 ISR ISRAEL +0.67 2:15.29 810 pts
50m: 28.80 (28.80) 100 m: 1:03.52 (34.72) [1.0352] 150m: 1:42.27 (38.75) 200m: 2:15.29 (33.02) [1:11.77]
QFA 2. Shiho MATSUMOTO 2002 JPN JAPAN +0.62 2:16.42 790 pts
50m: 28.37 (28.37) 100m: 1:02.98 (34.61) [1.02.98] 150m: 1:42.90 (39.92) 200m: 2:16.42 (33.52) [1:13.44]
QFA 3. leva MALUKA 2003 LAT LATVIA +0.69 2:17.09 778 pts
50m: 29.30 (29.30) 100 m: 1:04.24 (34.94) [1.0424] 150m: 1:44.98 (40.74) 200m: 2:17.09 (32.11) [1:12.85]
QFA 4. Ageha TANIGAWA 2003 JPN JAPAN +0.62 2:17.67 768 pts
50m: 29.61 (29.61) 100 m: 1:05.65 (36.04) [1.05.65 150m: 1:4556 (39.91) 200m: 2:17.67 (32.11) [1:12.02]
QFA 5. Hiroko MAKINO 1999 JPN JAPAN +0.61 2:17.83 766 pts
50m: 28.69 (28.69) 100m: 1:04.52 (35.83) [1.0452] 150m: 1:44.94 (40.42) 200m: 2:17.83 (32.89) [1:13.31]
QFA 6. Mikayla Liz TAN 2010 SGP SINGAPORE +0.66 2:19.11 745 pts
50m: 30.23 (30.23) 100 m: 1:07.09 (36.86) [1.07.09] 150m: 1:47.00 (39.91) 200m: 2:19.11 (32.11) [1:12.02]
QFA 7. Bertille COUSSON 2002 FRA  BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB +0.68 2:20.41 724 pts
50m: 29.17  (29.17) 100 m: 1:03.70 (34.53) [1.03.70] 150m: 1:46.22 (42.52) 200m: 2:20.41 (34.19) [1:16.71]
QFA 8. Anna CONTI 2003 ITA SSD SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI +0.80 2:21.58 706 pts
50m: 30.89 (30.89) 100m: 1:06.30 (35.41) [1.06.30] 150m: 1:47.88 (41.58) 200 m: 2:21.58 (33.70) [1:15.28]
QFB 9. Lai-Wa NG 2005 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA +0.68 2:24.33 667 pts
50m: 30.75 (30.75) 100 m: 1:08.28 (37.53) [1:08.28] 150m: 1:51.22 (42.94) 200m: 2:24.33 (33.11) [1:16.05]
QFB  10. Giulia VIACAVA 2006 SRB AS. SP. MONACO NATATION +0.75 2:25.15 655 pts
50m: 31.17 (31.17) 100m: 1:.07.19 (36.02) [1.07.19] 150m: 1:52.17 (44.98) 200m: 2:25.15 (32.98) [1:17.96]
QFB  11. Eliza NIKANDROV 2011 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION +0.72 2:36.33 525 pts
50m: 33.54 (33.54) 100 m: 1:13.04 (39.50) [1:13.04] 150m: 2:00.00 (46.96) 200 m: 2:36.33 (36.33) [1:23.29]
QFB 12. Lea MARIC 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION +0.64 2:36.79 520 pts
50m: 34.13 (34.13) 100 m: 1:17.63 (43.50) [1:17.63] 150m: 2:01.41 (43.78) 200m: 2:36.79 (35.38) [1:19.16]
QFB  13. Océane ARCHAMBAULT 2009 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION +0.68 2:48.61 418 pts
50m: 34.58 (34.58) 100 m: 1:18.40 (43.82) [1:1840] 150m: 2:10.34 (51.94) 200 m: 2:48.61 (38.27) [1:30.21]

--- Dalma SEBESTYEN 1997 HUN HUNGARY DSQ
---  Martina ACQUARONA 2006 ITA R. N. IMPERIA DNS
--- Mikaela GOELST 2005 RSA SEALS SwWIM CLUB DNS
--- Seoyeong KIM 1994 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA DNS dec
--- En-Yi-Letitia SIM 2003 SGP SINGAPORE DNS dec
--- Hoi-Ching YEUNG 2007 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA DNS dec
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